This Table is currently showing 1 errors Risks reported negative There is one or more Risks reported as a positive value

Opportunities reported positive Ok

Table A2 - Overview Of Key Risks & Opportunities Description completed Ok

£'000 Likelihood Likelihood completed Ok

Opportunities to achieve IMTP/AOP (positive values)

1 Red Pipeline schemes (inc AG & IG)

2 Potential Cost Reduction

3 Total Opportunities to achieve IMTP/AOP 0

Risks (negative values)

4 Under delivery of Amber Schemes included in Outturn via Tracker 6 Medium

5 Continuing Healthcare

6 Prescribing

7 Pharmacy Contract

8 WHSSC Performance (725) Medium

9 Other Contract Performance

10 GMS Ring Fenced Allocation Underspend Potential Claw back

11 Dental Ring Fenced Allocation Underspend Potential Claw back

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26 Total Risks (719)

Further Opportunities (positive values)

27 COVID Costs  (@ 5%) 7,250 Medium

28

29

30

31

32

33

34 Total Further Opportunities 7,250

35 Current Reported Forecast Outturn (93,617)

36 IMTP / AOP Outturn Scenario (93,617)

37 Worst Case Outturn Scenario (93,617)

38 Best Case Outturn Scenario (86,367)

FORECAST YEAR END

2/9 63/70

Bricknell,Helen

09/16/2020 15:46:56

Cardiff & Vale ULHB Period :  Aug 20

This Table is currently showing 0 errors

Table B3 - COVID-19 Analysis

A - Additional Expenditure 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total YTD

Forecast

year-end

position
REF Enter as positive values £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000 £'000

1 Pay (Additional costs due to C19)

2 Establishment & Bank Additional Hours:

3 Administrative, Clerical & Board Members 69 156 235 265 206 205 174 173 173 172 172 172 931 2,173

4 Medical & Dental 598 1,085 1,459 1,146 1,131 695 586 579 587 579 572 572 5,418 9,589

5 Nursing & Midwifery Registered 181 546 424 452 446 489 463 567 567 567 562 561 2,049 5,823

6 Prof Scientific & Technical 1 49 53 44 35 32 30 30 30 30 30 30 182 396

7 Additional Clinical Services 179 325 338 469 370 446 335 369 368 367 358 361 1,681 4,283

8 Allied Health Professionals 34 185 151 150 117 86 79 79 79 79 74 74 637 1,187

9 Healthcare Scientists 19 16 18 (32) 4 3 6 6 6 3 3 3 26 56

10 Estates & Ancillary 282 835 474 325 293 333 272 269 319 269 269 363 2,209 4,303

11 Sub total Establishment & Bank Additional Hours 1,363 3,196 3,151 2,819 2,602 2,287 1,945 2,072 2,129 2,067 2,041 2,137 13,131 27,810

12 Agency:

13 Administrative, Clerical & Board Members 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Medical & Dental 0 0 18 12 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 48

15 Nursing & Midwifery Registered 238 465 384 282 402 314 314 314 314 314 314 314 1,772 3,968

16 Prof Scientific & Technical 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Additional Clinical Services 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Allied Health Professionals 29 32 29 10 10 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 118

19 Healthcare Scientists 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Estates & Ancillary 89 57 96 294 55 113 90 90 113 90 90 132 590 1,307 A - WTE of New Staff Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar

21 Sub total Agency 355 554 527 598 467 453 404 404 426 404 404 446 2,502 5,441 WTE WTE WTE WTE WTE WTE WTE WTE WTE WTE WTE WTE

22 Returners (Provide WTE to the right): 22 Returners: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23 Administrative, Clerical & Board Members 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 Administrative, Clerical & Board Members 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24 Medical & Dental 29 29 23 17 8 9 5 5 5 0 0 0 106 129 24 Medical & Dental 2.00 2.80 2.40 1.80 1.80 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25 Nursing & Midwifery Registered 25 28 9 3 8 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 73 109 25 Nursing & Midwifery Registered 5.80 5.80 2.20 1.60 1.60 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

26 Prof Scientific & Technical 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 Prof Scientific & Technical 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

27 Additional Clinical Services 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 Additional Clinical Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

28 Allied Health Professionals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 Allied Health Professionals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 Healthcare Scientists 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 Healthcare Scientists 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

30 Estates & Ancillary 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 Estates & Ancillary 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

31 Sub total Returners 55 57 32 19 16 15 10 10 10 5 5 5 179 238 31 Sub total Returners 7.80 8.60 4.60 3.40 3.40 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

32 Students (Provide WTE to the right): 32 Students:

33 Medical & Dental 77 112 150 (113) 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 233 233 33 Medical & Dental 7.00 15.00 14.90 2.00 2.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

34 Nursing & Midwifery Registered 0 147 (3) 44 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 197 197 34 Nursing & Midwifery Registered 0.00 42.00 0.00 29.61 29.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

35 Prof Scientific & Technical 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 Prof Scientific & Technical 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

36 Additional Clinical Services 0 579 580 559 110 77 77 0 0 0 0 0 1,828 1,981 36 Additional Clinical Services 0.00 284.32 299.75 226.86 45.18 34.00 34.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

37 Allied Health Professionals 0 0 0 0 27 28 28 28 28 28 0 0 27 167 37 Allied Health Professionals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.48 11.00 11.00 11.00 11.00 11.00 0.00 0.00

38 Healthcare Scientists 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 Healthcare Scientists 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

39 Estates & Ancillary 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 Estates & Ancillary 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

40 Sub total Students 77 838 727 490 153 105 105 28 28 28 0 0 2,285 2,578 40 Sub total Students 7.00 341.32 314.65 258.47 86.56 45.00 45.00 11.00 11.00 11.00 0.00 0.00

41 Other Temp Staff (Provide WTE to the right): 41 Other Temp Staff:

42 Administrative, Clerical & Board Members 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 42 Administrative, Clerical & Board Members 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

43 Medical & Dental 0 52 79 60 55 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 246 251 43 Medical & Dental 0.00 6.00 7.33 4.33 2.60 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

44 Nursing & Midwifery Registered 0 52 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 78 44 Nursing & Midwifery Registered 0.00 9.00 4.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

45 Prof Scientific & Technical 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 Prof Scientific & Technical 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

46 Additional Clinical Services 0 78 66 (144) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 Additional Clinical Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

47 Allied Health Professionals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 Allied Health Professionals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

48 Healthcare Scientists 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 Healthcare Scientists 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

49 Estates & Ancillary 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 Estates & Ancillary 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

50 Sub total Other Temp Staff 0 182 171 (84) 65 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 334 339 50 Sub total Other Temp Staff 0.00 15.00 11.83 4.33 2.60 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

51 Other (speficify below and in narrative)

52  0 0

53  0 0

54  0 0

55  0 0

56 TOTAL ADDITIONAL PAY EXPENDITURE 1,850 4,827 4,608 3,843 3,303 2,864 2,463 2,514 2,594 2,504 2,450 2,588 18,431 36,407

Section A - Additional Operational Expenditure agrees to Table A

Section B - Total Expenditure Reduction agrees to Table A

Section C - Total Slippage agrees to Table A